ITEM
NO.

0124

0125

0126

0127

0128

0129

0130

CONTINUATION SHEET

NSN — ITEM
DESCRIPTION

5306-01-204-3212
BOLT,SELF-LOCKING,MACHINE
TEXTRON INC (11815)

SANTA ANA CA

PIN 2LP-F12-27

1083

5310-00-579-4743

NUT, SELF LOCKING, PLATE
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN H65C1032C12BC

1083

5310-00-958-6651

NUT, SELF LOCKING, HEXAGON
TEXTRON INC (11815)

SANTA ANA, CA

PIN T6S640

1083

5320-00-559-7838
RIVET, SOLID
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CSROO4B-5-7
1083

5320-00-792-3237
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR9516-3-2

1083

5320-01-014-0321
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR2235-5-3

1083

5320-01-039-9013
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR2251-5-5

1083

ANNUAL
EST
QUANTITY

10

1118

UNIT OF
ISSUE

UNIT
PRICE TOTAL



ITEM
NO.

0131

0132

0133

0134

0135

0136

0137

NSN — ITEM
DESCRIPTION

5320-01-047-0465
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR9126-3-6

1083

5320-01-058-7136
RIVET, SOLID
TEXTRON INC(11815)
SANTA ANA, CA
PIN CSR925-5-5R
1083

5320-01-088-9223
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR2245-4-1

1083

5320-01-150-2746
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR3522-5-7

14153 QAR-EQUOL B
NAS1687 REV 2
NAS9308 REV 3

PIN M-5-07

1083

5320-01-150-2764
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR3242-6-12
1083

5320-01-150-5959
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR3253-4-8

1083

5320-01-150-5963
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR3253-5-6

1083

CONTINUATION SHEET

ANNUAL
EST
QUANTITY
51
0
400
1030
720
500
903

TOTAL



ITEM
NO.

0138

0139

0140

0141

0142

NSN — ITEM
DESCRIPTION

5320-01-150-5973
RIVET BLIND
IDENTIFY TO
14153 QAREQUOL B
NAS1686 03
NAS9304 03

STD PIN E-6-06
1S001

15086

U001

5320-01-150-8043
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR3222-4-8

15086

1083

5320-01-150-8049
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR3222-5-7
IDENTIFY TO

1001

10045

15086

1083

5320-01-150-8050
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PN CR3222-5-8

10045

15086

1083

5320-01-175-6984
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC. (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR2A63A-6-3
15086

1083

CONTINUATION SHEET

ANNUAL
EST UNITOF  UNIT
QUANTITY  ISSUE PRICE

2326 EA

200 EA

378 EA

100 EA

TOTAL



CONTINUATION SHEET

ANNUAL
ITEM NSN — ITEM EST UNITOF  UNIT
NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY  ISSUE PRICE TOTAL

0143 5320-01-189-5436 0 EA
RIVET SOLID
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA
PIN CSR924-6-5R
1083

0144 5320-01-195-5109 760 EA
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC. (11815)
SANTA ANNA CA
PIN CCR274CS-3-4
15086
1083

0145 5320-01-197-2231 350 EA
RIVET BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815) SANTA ANA
CA
PN CCR244S5-3-1
IDENTIFY TO
1S001
1S086
1S083

0146 5320-01-204-1995 150 EA
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA
PIN CR3223-4-9
15086
1083

0147 5320-01-221-3058 0 HD
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA
PN CR2664-6-2
15086
1083

0148 5320-01-222-2492 950 EA
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA
PN CR3523P4-1
15086
1083



ITEM
NO.

0149

0150

0151

0152

0153

014

NSN — ITEM
DESCRIPTION

5320-01-223-7728
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN AAPQ-610

1083

5320-01-224-1493
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR2AB4A -5-3
14153 QAR-EQOOL B
15086

1083

5320-01-225-3440
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR3555-4-4

15086

1083

5320-01-225-5777
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR3555-5-5

15086

1083

5320-01-225-5778
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR3555-6-4

15086

1083

5320-01-228-6262
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PN CR3245-5-5

15086

1083

CONTINUATION SHEET

ANNUAL
EST UNITOF  UNIT
QUANTITY  ISSUE PRICE
0 EA
0 EA
458 EA
776 EA
30 EA
400 EA

TOTAL



ITEM
NO.

0155

0156

0157

0158

0159

0160

NSN — ITEM
DESCRIPTION

5320-01-230-1804
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR3245-6-4
IDENTIFY TO

1001

15086

1083

5320-01-230-3467
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR3245-6-5

15086

1083

5320-01-237-6644
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CCPQ-68

1083

5320-01-242-0784
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CCR244SS-3-3
15086

1083

5320-01-242-8573
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR3555-5-2

15086

1083

5320-01-244-5971
RIVET,SOLID
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CCCQ-4-3

1083

CONTINUATION SHEET

ANNUAL
EST
QUANTITY
676
0
0
900
1296
560

UNIT OF
ISSUE

UNIT
PRICE TOTAL



ITEM
NO.

0161

0162

0163

0164

0165

0166

NSN — ITEM
DESCRIPTION

5320-01-248-4521
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CCR264CS-4-02
15086

1083

5320-01-271-5194
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CRO117-4-2

15086

1083

5320-01-273-0020
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR-212-6-5

15086

1083

5320-01-282-1572
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PN CCR244SS3-7
15086

1083

5320-01-282-9894
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN 1661-0414

1083

5320-01-296-2617
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON IND (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CCR274SS-4-2
15086

1083

CONTINUATION SHEET

ANNUAL
EST
QUANTITY
1093
150
940
1925
1180

PRICE TOTAL



ITEM
NO.

0167

0168

0169

0170

0171

0172

NSN — ITEM
DESCRIPTION

5320-01-300-6840
RIVET,BLIND

CONTINUATION SHEET
ANNUAL

EST UNITOF  UNIT
QUANTITY  ISSUE PRICE

410 EA

TEXTRON, INC (11815) SANTA ANA

CA
P/N CR3214-4-5

MC DONNELL HELICOPTER CO

(8V613) MESA AZ
PIN HS5480-4-5
IDENTIFY TO
1001

15086

1083

5320-01-301-1134
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
PIN CR3223-4-5
IDENTIFY TO

1001

1083

5320-01-301-1135
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR3523P-5-1
15086

1083

5320-01-322-7027
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC, (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA.

PIN CCR244CS-3-1
15086

1083

5320-01-329-4222
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC. (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CCR264CS-4-07
15086

1083

5320-01-329-4223
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC. (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR4622-6-3

1083

1145 EA

150 EA

703 EA

TOTAL



ITEM
NO.

0173

0174

0175

0176

o177

0178

0179

NSN — ITEM
DESCRIPTION

5320-01-333-6479
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC,, (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA.

PIN CR3522P5-6

15086

1083

5320-01-336-0707
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC, (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA.

PIN CR4622-6-09

15086

1083

5320-01-352-1952
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA.
PIN CR4622-8-7

15086

1083

5320-01-353-1418
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC,(11815)
SANTA ANA, CA.
PIN BAPKTR-66
1083

5320-01-359-4655
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC. (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN BSC-34

1083

5320-01-362-7273
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON, INC. (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA.

PIN CR317-4-10

1083

5320-01-392-3479
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC. (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR2673-3-5

1083

CONTINUATION SHEET

ANNUAL
EST
QUANTITY

641

192

UNIT OF

ISSUE

HD

UNIT
PRICE TOTAL



ITEM
NO.

0180

0181

0182

0183

0184

NSN — ITEM
DESCRIPTION

5320-01-392-3481
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR2673-3-3

15086

1083

5320-01-392-3482
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR2673-3-6

15086

1083

5320-01-399-6102
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR4623-4-1
IDENTIFY TO

1001

15086

1083

5320-01-414-2171
RIVET,BLIND

CONTINUATION SHEET

ANNUAL
EST UNITOF  UNIT
QUANTITY  ISSUE PRICE

USARMY TANK-AUTOMOTIVE

COMMAND (19207)
WARREN, M|
PIN 12449400

ACCEPTABLE SOURCESFOR THE

ABOVEP/N

TEXTRON INC. (CAGE 11815)

ACCEPTABLE SOURCES MUST

MEET LATEST

REVISION OF THE OEM DWG.

19207 12449400 15032
1S083
1S033

5320-01-418-6228
RIVET,BLIND

TEXTRON INC. (11815)

SANTA ANA CA
P/N SSP-6-14
1S083

875 EA

TOTAL



ITEM
NO.

0185

0186

0187

0188

0189

0190

0191

NSN — ITEM
DESCRIPTION

5320-01-428-9531
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CCR244CS-4-6
1083

5320-01-437-5855
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR2662-4-9

1083

5320-01-448-8668
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CCR264CS-3-04 IPR
1001

5320-01-449-7380
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CCR264CS4-3IPR
1083

5320-01-450-4627
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR26440-8-8
1083

5320-01-450-4628
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR2644-8-9

1083

5320-01-450-4630
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR2644-8-10
1083

CONTINUATION SHEET

ANNUAL
EST
QUANTITY

2029

150

UNIT OF
ISSUE

UNIT
PRICE TOTAL



CONTINUATION SHEET

ANNUAL
ITEM NSN — ITEM EST UNITOF  UNIT
NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY  ISSUE PRICE TOTAL

0192 5320-01-451-0938 4 HD
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRONN INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA
PIN CR3252-6-3
IDENTIFY TO
1001
1083

0193 5320-01-454-7588 38 EA
PIN-RIVET, THREADED
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA
PN CR6253-5-07
1083

0194 5320-01-454-8634 0 EA
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA
PIN CR2673-4-06
IDENTIFY TO
15001
1083

0195 5320-01-457-7535 104 HD
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA
PIN CR3252-5-2
1083

0196 5320-01-460-3727 30 EA
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA.
PIN CR6223-6-07
15086
1083

0197 5320-01-460-3729 40 EA
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA
PIN CR6223-6-08
IDENTIFY TO
1001
1083



ITEM
NO.

0198

0199

NSN — ITEM
DESCRIPTION

5320-01-460-3734
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR6223-6-04
IDENTIFY TO

1001

15086

1083

5320-01-460-3737
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR6223-6-09
15086

1083

5320-01-460-3741
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR6223-6-10
1083

5320-01-460-3746
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR6223-6-05
IDENTIFY TO

1001

1086

1083

5320-01-460-3751
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC.(11815)
SANTA ANA,CA.

PIN CR6223-6-06
15086

1083

5320-01-460-3793
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR6222-4-02
IDENTIFY TO

1001

15086

1083

CONTINUATION SHEET

ANNUAL
EST UNITOF  UNIT
QUANTITY  ISSUE PRICE
20 EA
40 EA
9 EA
60 EA
60 EA
a7 EA

TOTAL



ITEM
NO.

NSN — ITEM
DESCRIPTION

5320-01-460-3807
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC. (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR6222-5-07

15086

1083

5320-01-460-3808
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC, (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR6222-6-02

15086

1083

5320-01-460-3810
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON, INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA
IDENTIFY TO

81205 BACRISGL 1032
1001

15086

15033

1083

5320-01-460-3818
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR6253-4-02
IDENTIFY TO

1001

1083

5320-01-460-3827
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON, INC. (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR6253-6-01
IDENTIFY TO

1001

15086

1083

CONTINUATION SHEET

ANNUAL
EST UNITOF  UNIT
QUANTITY  ISSUE PRICE

0 EA
0 EA
0 EA
0 EA
0 EA

TOTAL



ITEM
NO.

0210

0211

0212

0213

0214

NSN — ITEM
DESCRIPTION

5320-01-460-3831
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR6253-6-05
IDENTIFY TO

1001

1083

5320-01-460-3833
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR6253-6-07
IDENTIFY TO

1001

1083

5320-01-460-3834
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR6253-6-08
IDENTIFY TO

1001

1083

5320-01-460-3839
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA.

PIN CR6223-4-04
IDENTIFY TO

1001

15086

1083

5320-01-460-3841
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR6223-4-05
1083

5320-01-460-3842
RIVET, BLIND

TEXTRON INC (CAGE 11815)

SANTA ANA, CA
CAGE 11815

PN CR6223-4-06
1S086

1S083

CONTINUATION SHEET

ANNUAL
EST UNITOF  UNIT
QUANTITY  ISSUE PRICE
530 EA
60 EA
60 EA
106 EA
20 EA

TOTAL



ITEM
NO.

0215

0216

0217

0218

0219

NSN — ITEM
DESCRIPTION

5320-01-460-3844
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR6223-4-07
15086

1083

5320-01-460-3848
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR6223-5-04
IDENTIFY TO

1001

15086

1083

5320-01-460-3850
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR6223-5-05
15086

1083

5320-01-460-3851
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR6223-5-06
1086

1083

5320-01-460-3852
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC.(11815)
SANTA ANA,CA.

PIN CR6223-5-08
15086

1083

5320-01-460-3853
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR6223-5-07
15086

1083

CONTINUATION SHEET

ANNUAL
EST UNITOF  UNIT
QUANTITY  ISSUE PRICE
0 EA

20 EA

30 EA

40 EA

60 EA

60 EA

TOTAL



ITEM
NO.

NSN — ITEM
DESCRIPTION

5320-01-460-3854
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR6223-5-09
15086

1083

5320-01-460-3855
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN CR6223-6-02
IDENTIFY TO

1001

1083

5320-01-460-3857
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR6223-6-03
15086

1083

5320-01-473-7525
RIVET, BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN CR3243-5-10
1083

5320-01-497-7880
RIVET,BLIND
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN 3242-5-11
IDENTIFY TO

1001

1083

5325-01-145-7582

INSERT, SCREW THREAD

TEXTRON INC.(11815)
SANTA ANA, CA

PIN N12B188-832
1083

CONTINUATION SHEET

ANNUAL
EST UNITOF  UNIT
QUANTITY  ISSUE PRICE
40 EA
0 EA
40 EA
131 EA
641 EA
0 EA

TOTAL



ITEM
NO.

NSN — ITEM
DESCRIPTION

5330-01-278-1761
GASKET

TEXTRON INC. (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN 700A22

15026

1083

5360-01-183-9174
SPRING

TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

PIN P1155

15041

1083

5360-01-279-2151
SPRING SPECIAL
TEXTRON INC (11815)
SANTA ANA CA

P/N 700A67

1083

CONTINUATION SHEET
ANNUAL

EST UNITOF  UNIT
QUANTITY  ISSUE PRICE

10 EA

TOTAL



